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Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby
congratulate the Bishop Canevin Girls Basketball Team for their commitment to teamwork and their
historic PIAA title; and,
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Tuesday,
April 9, 2013, to be “Bishop Canevin Girls Basketball Day” in the City of Pittsburgh.
Varsity Seniors: Celina Dipietro, Carly Forse and Erin Waskowiak; Juniors: Caroline DeFrank, Alaina
McGuire, Johnie Olkosky; Sophomore: Natasha Rajakovich; Freshman: Erin Joyce, Riley O'Donnell,
and Gina Vallecorsa;
Junior Varsity Sophomores: Kaitlin  Sonson, Kylee Sonson, Mary Tresky; Freshman: Caroline Clarke,
Riana Conway, Mackenzie Mangum, Leah Narkevic, Karissa Shaner, Becca Turney
Head Coach: Tim Joyce; Assistant Coaches: Jenn O'Shea, Lauren Wilmus and Wim Rogers

Sponsors: Theresa Kail-Smith, All Members
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AdoptedCity Council4/9/2013 1 Pass
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